
36

7

2

26

27 3220226272032

30

24

31

14

6

22

A

19

18

3

Do not overtighten. Compress lockwasher until flat.

34

17

38

Part NamePart NamePart NamePart Name Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number RevisionRevisionRevisionRevision Item NumberItem NumberItem NumberItem NumberQtyQtyQtyQty

Hex Bolt, 5/16 - 18 * 3 91247A595 2 6

Snow Catch Set KTN42-2 3 1

Split Lockwasher, 1/2 ROC-8076-033 6 8

Flange Hex Bolt, 3/8 - 16 * 1 92979A344 7 6

Hex Bolt GR5 3/8-16 x 1.5 92865A628 9 2

Carriage bolt, 1/2 - 13 * 2.5 90185A722 14 8

Snow Catch Angle 223-2 15 2

Poly Skids Set (L&R) KTP36-2 17 1

Side Panel assy 363_{Side} Passenger 18 1

Side Panel assy 363_{Side} Driver 19 1

Lockwasher, 5/16 ROC-8076-030 20 6

Lockwasher, 3/8 ROC-8076-031 21 2

Hex Nut, 12 - 13 ROC-4181-033 22 8

Flat Washer, 3/8 ROC-8071-031 23 4

Flange Locknut, 3/8 -16 93298A130 24 38

Part NamePart NamePart NamePart Name Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number RevisionRevisionRevisionRevision Item NumberItem NumberItem NumberItem NumberQtyQtyQtyQty

Fender Washer, 3/8 91090A121 26 8

Flat Washer, 5/16 ROC-8071-030 27 6

Hex Nut, 3/8 - 16 91078A031 29 2

Carriage Bolt GR5, 3/8 - 16 * 1 ROC-2131-624 30 38

Poly Support 022-2 31 2

Hex Nut, 5/16 - 18 90473A030 32 6

Plow Guide Set W-1578 34 2

Isolator N24-2 36 2

Rubber Skid Set  (Opt. Repl.) KTN36-2 37

Flat Washer 1/2 ROC-8071-033 38 8

Detail A

26

23

21

29

23

Opt. slotted rubber kid set # KTN36-2 (Left and Right)

Copyright Kage Innovation 2009 All Rights Reserved              22200 Meadowbrook Ave. N Scandia, MN 55073                 651 433 4628

SnowKage (SK Series) Hook Style


